FALL 2021 FERRY QUESTIONAIRE
10/22/21, Rev 10/25/21, Rev 11/08/21, Rev 11/19/21, Rev 11/23/2021
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1) Island status Full Time Time Seasnl comm lcomml contr lstantl com No Ans | Total
61 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 2 85
Percentage 73% 10% 17%
2) Ferry use Daily |1 x/wk levfk 2x /?;; Mthly | 3 x/yr | Total
5 26 15 35 3 1 85
Percentage 6% 31% | 18% | 41% | 4% 1%

: Wt AVG
Rating 1 2 3 4 5 0 Total by #
3) Opinion of summer 31 23 24 2 3 2 85 2.1
vehicle rates 37% 28% | 29% 2% 4% 100%

4) Opinion of summer 18 29 23 7 2 6 85 2.3
Walk-on rates 23% 37% | 29% 9% 3% 100%
5) Opinion of off-season 13 22 25 18 3 4 85 2.7
vehicle rates 16% 27% | 31% | 22% | 4% 100%
6) Opinion of off-season 7 17 28 16 5 12 85 2.9
walk on rate 10% 23% | 38% | 22% | 7% 100%

YES NO Total
7) Aware of commuter
passes for 5 rides/wk?
Buy a pass with diff 37 39 9 85
criteria?

49% 51% 100%
8) Opinion: L|_ncoInV|IIe 31 13 18 1 4 18 85 20
summer parking?

46% 19% | 27% 1% 6% 100%
9) Opinion: parking in 31 10 18 4 4 18 | 85 | 21
general in Lincolnville?

46% 15% | 27% 6% 6% 100%
10) Opinion: in general the 3 7 29 21 9 16 85 34
current schedule?

4% 10% | 42% | 30% [ 13% 100%
11)Would you be in favor
of Towns providing Town 35 8 15 3 3 16 85 21
funds to lower fares to pay
for the cost of the system?

51% 12% | 22% | 12% | 4% 100%

YES NO Total
12) Should the Town
authorize a bond to build a
high speed passenger 54 29 2 85
vessel going between Seal
Harbor & Belfast?

65% 35% 100%




